
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA
 
(ACADEMIC SECTION)
 

No. Acad.j20j"106 September 26,2020 

In continuation of letter regarding cut list for internal exam for Nov jDec-2020 

examination session vide letter No. Acad.j20j694 dated 23.09.2020, please find 

supplementary cut list (Phase-II) and summary for internal exam (Phase-II) with this 

letter. 

The cut list (Phase-II) has been prepared on the basis of receipt of sessional 

improvement form by email up to 25.09.2020 

The supplementary cut list of internal re-appear examinees who apply after 

25.09.2020 will be prepared in phased manner in due course of time. 

Note:- The concerned students are advised to verify the internal re-appear cut list and 

report any discrepancy by email onreappear_exam@nitkkr.ac.in at the earliest for 

immediate rectification. 
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1. Concerned HoDs 

2. Joint Registrar (Exams) 

Copy to: ­

Prof. Ijc CCN to upload on the institute website 
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ACADEMIC SECTION 01-E : Eligible,02-PE : Provisionally Eligible (D Grade Option Form), 03-NE : Not Eligible SUMMARY(EXAMINEE) 

Date :- 26.09.2020 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA 

SUMMARY OF RE-APPEAR CUTLIST (INTERNAL) FOR NOV.lDEC.-2020 EXAMINATION (PHASE-II) [B.TECH.] 
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ACADEMIC SECTION 01-E: Eligible,02-PE : Provisionally Eligible (D Grade Option Form), 03-NE : Not Eligible UG(BTECH) 

Date :- 26.09.2020 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA 
PROVISIONAL SUPPLIMENTARY CUT LIST OF INTERNAL RE·APPEAR EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. ODD SEMESTERS 

Academic Section [Record Count: 97/97] 
EXAM SESSION NOV /DEC-2020 ( PHASE-II) 
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Remark(Not 
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1 1·25-09 21815035 LOKESH ANAND 8126083682 lokeshanand861@gmail.com lilTS EC 1 I 02·PE MAIR·l1 MAIR·11 (55%) 

2 1·25-09 21815035 LOKESH ANAND 8126083682 lokeshanand861@gmail.com lilTS EC 1 I Ol·NE CHIR·11 MEIR·11 
CHIR.11 36.84% MEIR-11 

44.44% 

3 1·24-09 21815037 SHANTANU SINGH 9458439834 shantanu_21815037@nilkkr.ac.ln lilTS EC 3 I 01·E ECPC·35 

4 1·25-09 11720069 BHOLA SANKAR MEENA 8058402078 bholashankar.rbl@gmail.com lilTS IT 3 I 01·E ITPC·21 

5 1-25-09 11720087 
SANJAY KUMAR 
GAUTAM 

9140901299 sanjaygaulam779@gmail.com lilTS IT 3 I 01.E ITPC-21 

6 1-25-09 11720071 DHARMESH SHARMA 8527617395 dharmeshs539@gmail.com lilTS IT 5 I Ol.E ITPE·77 

1 1·24-09 11710020 DHRUVAL R. GHUSIA 8769466866 dhruvaL11710020@nilkkr.ac.in NITK CE 3 I 0l-E CEPC·29 

2 1-24·09 1130513 ADARSH MEENA 9057847518 adarsh4813@gmail.com NITK CE 5 I 01·E HUT·311 

3 1·24·09 1140050 RAJKUMAR GUNAWAT 9518825741 rajgunawat500@gmail.com NITK CE 5 I 0l·E HUT·311 CET·303 CEl·315 

4 1·24·09 11610069 UJJWAL SHARMA 9729161983 sharmaujjwal4100@gmail.com NITK CE 5 I 02·PE CET·303 CET·303 (54.16%) 

5 1-24-09 11710028 HIMANSHU YADAV 9654349484 rhyadav16@gmail.com NITK CE 5 I 01·E CEPC·39 

6 1·24-09 1140050 RAJKUMAR GUNAWAT 9518825741 rajgunawaI500@gmail.com NITK CE 7 I Ol·E CET-433 

7 1-25-09 11510052 ASH ISH KUMAR MEENA 7023462274 ashmn1999@gmail.com NITK CE 7 I 01·E CEl-405 

8 1-25-09 11610016 SAURAB JANGIR 8560945657 saurabhjangirti61@gmail.com NITK CE 7 I 02·PE CET-401 CET·40146.15% 

9 1·24·09 11610069 UJJWAL SHARMA 9729161983 sharmaujjwaI4100@gmail.com NITK CE 7 I 0l.E CET-433 

10 1·23·09 11630026 ISHOR KHATIWARA 97517635009 ishorkhaliwara6@gmail.com NITK CE 7 I 01.E CEl·405 CET-433 

11 1·23-09 11630026 ISHOR KHATIWARA 97517635009 ishorkhatiwara6@gmail.com NITK CE 7 I 02·PE CET-401 CET·401 (48.71%) 

12 1·24-09 11812021 GOWDU PRIYANKA 9381654938 gowdupriyanka1@gmail.com NITK CS 1 I 01·E MAIR·11 CSIR·11 

13 1·25-09 11812070 HIMANSHI JANGRA 9306445077 himanshijangra21@gmail.com NITK CS 1 I 02·PE MAIR·l1 RESULT NOT ATIACHED 

14 1·25-09 1140231 SHUBHAM YADAV 8295969931 riskyrao020 196@gmall.com NITK CS 3 I 01·E HUT·211 COT·201 COT·207 COT·209 

15 1·25-09 1140231 SHUBHAM YADAV 8295969931 riskyrao020 196@gmail.com NITK CS 5 I 0l·E HUT·311 COT·301 COT·303 COT·341 COT·307 COT·311 COT·313 COT·315 COT·317 COT·319 

16 1-23-09 11530018 SAURABH SINGH 9896259647 saurabh.roxsingh@gmail.com NITK CS 5 I 01·E COT·303 

17 1·25-09 1120275 KUNDAN KUMAR 7563832368 kundannilkkr@gmail.com NITK CS 7 I 03.NE COT·447 DUE TO COMPLETED 8 
YEARS 

18 1·25-09 1140231 SHUBHAM YADAV 8295969931 riskyrao020 196@gmail.com NITK CS 7 I 0l·E ECT·433 COT·415 COT-419 

19 1-25-09 1140231 SHUBHAM YADAV 8295969931 riskyrao020 196@gmail.com NITK CS 7 I 02-PE COT·447 COT·401 COT-403 COT·405 COT-411 COT·413 COT-417 ATIENDANCE 0% 

20 1-24·09 11510472 MANU KUMAR 9199975123 manukrti27@gmail.com NITK EC 1 I 0l-E PHY·121T 

21 1-25-09 11610437 SAIFALI 9596396396 saifalimagsooml@gmail.com NITK EC 1 I 01·E MAT·l05T PHY·111T CET·103 CHY·103P 

22 1-25-09 11815148 OM PRAKASH MEENA 9784219691 om0907200@gmail.com NITK EC 1 I 0l.E CHIR·11 CSIR·ll MEIR·ll 

23 1·24·09 11510415 KULDEEP 7404660252 meenakuldeep360@gmail.com NITK EC 3 I 0l-E ECT·207 

24 1-24·09 11510418 VIKAS KUMAR 9411004265 ak181977@gmail.com NITK EC 3 I 01·E ECT·205 ECT·207 

25 1·25-09 11610437 SAIFALI 9596396396 saifalimagsooml@gmail.com NITK EC 3 I 0l·E ECT·205 ECT·207 

26 1-24·09 11815007 ABHINAV SINGH 9717232630 abhinav_11815007@nilkkr.ac.in NITK EC 3 I 01·E ECLR·31 

27 1·25-09 11815011 ANSHU 7759857375 anshukr12@gmail.com NITK EC 3 I 0l.E ECPC·35 

28 1·25-09 11815148 OM PRAKASH MEENA 9784219691 om0907200@gmail.com NITK EC 3 I 01·E ECPC·31 

29 1-24-09 11510415 KULDEEP 7404660252 meenakuldeep360@gmall.com NITK EC 5 I 0l·E ECT·309 

30 1·24·09 11610412 MAHAK RAJ 8708420952 mahakraj58@gmail.com NITK EC 5 I 0l·E ECT·307 

31 1-25-09 11610437 SAIFALI 9596396396 saifalimagsoom l@gmail.com NITK EC 5 I 01·E ECT·315 ECT·317 

32 1-25-09 11610437 SAIF ALI 9596396396 saifalimagsooml@gmail.com NITK EC 5 I 02-PE ECT·305 ECT·305 (52%) 
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ACADEMIC SECTION 01-E: Eligible,02-PE : Provisionally Eligible (D Grade Option Form), 03-NE : Not Eligible UG(BTECH) 

Date :- 26.09.2020 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA 
PROVISIONAL SUPPLIMENTARY CUT LIST OF INTERNAL RE·APPEAR EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. ODD SEMESTERS 

Academic Section [Record Count: 97/97] 
EXAM SESSION NOV/DEC-2020 ( PHASE-II) 
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33 1·24·09 11510401 ABHISHEK PATHAK 7302205033 abhi. pathak40 l@gmail.com NITK EC 7 I 01·E ECT-431 

34 1·25-09 11610437 SAIF ALI 9596396396 saifalimagsoom1@gmail.com NITK EC 7 I OH ECT-431 

35 1·25-09 11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JHA 7404690725 hemant_11510362@gmail.com NITK EE 3 I 01·E MAT·203T 

36 1·25-09 11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JHA 7404690725 hemanL1151 0362@gmail.com NITK EE 3 I 03·NE ET·203 ET-203 (END) 

37 1·25-09 11530039 
THINLEY NAMGYEL 
DRUKDA 

97517929389 nokonaldo8@gmail.com NITK EE 3 I 01·E ET·207 ET·213 

38 1·24·09 11814075 CHIRAG 9541513944 chirag_11814075@nitkkr.ac.ln NITK EE 3 I Ol·E EEPC·211 

39 1·24·09 11710335 SHUBHAM RAt 7317606555 shubham_11710335@nitkkr.ac.in NITK EE 5 I 01·E EEPC-33 

40 1·25-09 11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JHA 7404690725 hemanl_11510362@gmail.com NITK EE 7 I 01·E ET-425 ET-403 

41 1·25-09 11510362 HEMANT KUMAR JHA 7404690725 hemant_1l510362@gmail.com NITK EE 7 I 03·NE ET·401 ET-401 (END) 

42 1·23-09 11510514 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH 9034499352 krishankknit@gmail.com NITK IT 1 I 01·E MAT·l05T 

43 1·23-09 11510535 VIKASH CHAUHAN 9671533340 vc47975@gmail.com NITK IT 1 I 01·E MAT·l05T 

44 1·23-09 11510538 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 8295917835 meena538ajay@gmail.com NITK IT 1 I 01·E CHY·l03P 

45 1·25-09 11710894 MATYARASA SUSHMA 7901474679 matyarasasushma@gmail.com NITK IT 3 I 01·E ITPC·21 ITPC·27 

46 1·25-09 11813007 GAURAV 9588025504 gaurav_11813007@nitkkr.ac.in NITK IT 3 I 02·PE ITPC·21 ITPC·21 (51%) 

47 1·25-09 11813008 BRIJESH BHARTI 9140117963 brijesh24.bk@gmail.com NITK IT 3 I 01·E ITPC·29 

48 1·25-09 11813040 ASHA MEENA 9306552366 ashameenait@gmail.com NITK IT 3 I 01·E ITPC·29 

49 1·23-09 11510514 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH 9034499352 krishankknit@gmail.com NITK IT 5 I 01·E IT·301 

50 1·23-09 11510535 VIKASH CHAUHAN 9671533340 vc47975@gmail.com NITK IT 5 I 01·E IT·301 

51 1·23-09 11510538 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 8295917835 meena538ajay@gmail.com NITK IT 5 I 01·E 1T·301 1T·311 

52 1·25-09 11710572 KUNAL KUMAR 7004129563 kunaI456k@gmail.com NITK IT 5 I 03·NE ITPE·77 ITPE·77 (46%) 

53 1·23-09 11510514 KRISHAN KUMAR SAH 9034499352 krishankknit@gmail.com NITK IT 7 I Ol·E IT-403 

54 1·23-09 11510538 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 8295917835 meena538ajay@gmail.com NITK IT 7 I 02·PE IT-403 IT·403 (0.55%) 

55 1·23-09 1140068 SIDDHARTH BAJIYA 9461752400 erSld2k9@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I Ol·E MET·201 

56 1·24·09 2140001 SIDDHANT TRIPATHI 9728434599 siddhant5468@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I 01.E MET·205 

57 1·25-09 11710628 NIKHIL MEENA 9079808543 arrownik4@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·16 

58 1·25-09 11710665 ANKIT PANCHAL 8059850880 ankiL11710665@nitkkr.ac.in NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·13 MEPC·16 

59 1·25-09 11710904 NAVNEET KUMAR 8816804603 navneet_11710904@nitkkr.ac.in NITK ME 3 I Ol·E MEPC·13 MEPC·16 

60 1·24·09 11816051 
MANNEM THARUN 
REDDY 

8309099271 tharun_11816051@nitkkr.ac.in NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·13 

61 1·24-09 11816054 SIMRAN 8814918552 simran.saini2929@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·16 

62 1·24-09 11816063 SHERU KUMAR 9521533947 sheru_11816063@nitkkr.ac.in NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·13 

63 1·24-09 11816063 SHERU KUMAR 9521533947 sheru_11816063@nilkkr.ac.in NITK ME 3 I 02.PE MEPC·16 MEPC·16 (51.92%) 

64 1·24-09 11816090 YASWANTH GUNA 9493446779 yaswanthg050@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I OH MEPC·13 

65 1·24·09 11816092 
YERRANAGULA MERALI 
KRISHNA 

9652017820 mural_11816092@nitkkr.ac.in NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·13 

66 1·23-09 11816156 ANIL KUMAR AGRAHARI 6387333505 agraharianiI6156@9mail.com NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·13 

67 1·24·09 11816162 DIWAKAR MANIPATI 9729082218 diwakar4ever4you@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·13 

68 1·24·09 11816168 SARTHAK SRIVASTAVA 9728990336 sarthaksrivastava1621@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I 01·E MEPC·13 

69 1·25-09 11816175 TANISHQ AMETA 8875030375 tanishq.ameta01@gmail.com NITK ME 3 I OH MEPC·13 

70 1·23-09 1140068 SIDDHARTH BAJIYA 9461752400 ersid2k9@gmail.com NITK ME 5 I 01·E MET·303 MET·307 
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ACADEMIC SECTION 01-E: Eligible,02-PE : Provisionally Eligible (D Grade Option Form), 03-NE : Not Eligible UG(BTECH) 

Date :- 26.09.2020 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA 
PROVISIONAL SUPPLIMENTARY CUT LIST OF INTERNAL RE·APPEAR EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. ODD SEMESTERS 

Academic Section [Record Count: 97/97] 
EXAM SESSION NOV /DEC-2020 ( PHASE-II) 
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71 1·24·09 2140001 SIDDHANT TRIPATHI 9728434599 siddhanI5468@gmail.com NITK ME 5 I 01.E MET·301 MET·303 MET·305 MET·307 MET·309 MET·311 MET·313 MET·315 MET·317 MET·319 

72 1·23-09 11510617 MANOHAR BARAIK 7015903073 manoharbaraik00786@gmail.com NITK ME 5 I 01·E MET·303 MET·305 MET·309 

73 1·25-09 11530047 GARVIT KALA 8053684926 kala.garviI718@9mail.com NITK ME 5 I 01·E MET·305 

74 1·24·09 11510687 DUSHYANT RAJ TYAGI 7988401494 dushyantraj82@gmail.com NITK ME 6 I 03·NE HUT·311 DUE TO RE·APPEAR IN 
EVEN SEMESTER 

75 1·24-09 1120224 KENEIZAYIE SATO 8800972326 kenei_sato@hotmail.com NITK ME 7 I 01·E CET-4l9 

76 1·23-09 1140068 SIDDHARTH BAJIYA 9461752400 ersid2k9@9mail.com NITK ME 7 I 01·E MET·405 ET-469 

77 1-24-09 2140001 SIDDHANT TRIPATHI 9728434599 siddhanI5468@gmail.com NITK ME 7 I 01·E MET-403 ET·469 

78 1·24·09 11510722 
RAYANNAGARI 
SHASHIDHAR REDDY 

7404658616 sashireddy2@gmail.com NITK ME 7 I 02·PE MET-407 MET-407 (37.50%) 

79 1-24-09 11510687 DUSHYANT RAJ TYAGI 7988401494 dushyanlraj82@gmail.com NITK ME 8 I 03·NE MET-414 DUE TO RE·APPEAR IN 
EVEN SEMESTER 

80 1·24·09 11610800 VICKY RAJ 8295145932 rajvicky7764@gmall.com NITK PI 1 I 01·E ELT·105 

81 1·24-09 11610745 ASHWANI RAJ 9729103349 ashwani.raj30@gmail.com NITK PI 3 I 01.E MAT·203T PI·203T PI·205T PI·209T PI·21H 

82 1·25-09 11610795 
AZMEERA RAJ KUMAR 
NAYAK 

9550892339 raL11610795@nilkkr.ac.in NITK PI 3 I 01-E PI·203T 
..­

83 1-24-09 11610800 VICKY RAJ 8295145932 rajvicky7764@gmail.com NITK PI 3 I OloE PI·203T PI·20n PI·21H 

84 1·24·09 11817017 
ACHANTA SREE PHANI 
SHUSHAN RAO 

9441143264 sriphanibhushanrao@gmail.com NITK PI 3 I 01·E PRPC·14 

EUGIBLE WITH MAXIMUM 
85 1·24-09 11817099 AKHILESH CHITTORIA 8700489415 akhilesh_11817099@nilkkr.ac.in NITK PI 3 I 01·E PRPC·14 PRPC·19 'D' GRADE IN PRPC·14 & 

PRPC·19 

86 1·24·09 1140788 DIVYANSHU SINGH 7206301751 divyanshu280596@gmail.com NITK PI 5 I 01·E PI·309T PI·319P 

87 1-24-09 11610745 ASHWANI RAJ 9729103349 ashwani.raj30@gmail.com NITK PI 5 I 01·E PI·303T 

88 1-24-09 11610800 VICKY RAJ 8295145932 rajvicky7764@gmall.com NITK PI 5 I 01·E PI·30H PI·31H 

89 1·24·09 11610745 ASHWANI RAJ 9729103349 ashwani.raj30@9mail.com NITK PI 7 I 01.E PI-415P 

90 1·24-09 11610745 ASHWANI RAJ 9729103349 ashwani.raj30@gmail.com NITK PI 7 I 02.PE PI·40H PI·401T (34.9%) 

91 1·24·09 11610800 VICKY RAJ 8295145932 rajvicky7764@gmail.com NITK PI 7 I 01-E PI·40H PI-413P EUGIBLE WITH MAXIMUM 
'D' GRADE IN PI-40H 
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